
Willows High School
Football 2025
DATE DAY OPPONENT PLACE TIME

August 22 Friday Honker Scrimmage Hamilton 5:00 PM

August 29 Friday Williams Home 5:30/7:00 pm (Community Night) 

September 5 Friday Hamilton Away 5:30/7:00 pm

September 12 Friday Orland Away 5:30pm/7:00 pm

September 19 Friday Bye Bye Bye

September 26 Friday East Nicolaus* Home 5:30pm/7:00 pm

October 3 Friday Gridley Away 5:30pm/7:00 pm

October 10 Friday Pierce* Away 5:30pm/7:00pm

October 17 Friday Durham* Home 5:30pm/7:00pm(Senior Night and Homecoming)

October 24 Friday Winters* Away 5:30pm/7:00pm

October 31 Friday Colusa* Home 5:30pm/7:00pm 

November 7 Friday Paradise* Away 5:30pm/7:00pm

November 14 Friday Playoffs TBA TBA

November 21 Friday Playoffs TBA TBA

November 26 Wednesday Finals TBA TBA

  

  

  

Coach:  DJ Hendrix 
Principal:  Chris Harris Athletic Director:  John Calonico
Phone: 934-6611 * SVL Competition
Mascot:  Honkers Colors:  Purple/Gold


